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As a valued Member at Roblar Winery, Refugio Ranch and Royal Oaks, we offer the following:
20% off of the regular rates at La Bodega, La Casita and the 3 Amigos (rates shown below are with the 20% discount)

LA BODEGA

e 3 bedrooms — 3 bathrooms
e Sleeps 6: 3 king beds

Fully stocked kitchen

Living and dining rooms

Complimentary Wi-Fi

[ron & Ironing Board

Parking for up to 3 vehicles

Fully equipped laundry facilities,
shampoo, conditioner & body
wash

e Qutdoor space with a shared
horseshoe pit

LA CASITA

e 3 bedrooms — 2 bathrooms

e Sleeps 6: 1 king, 1 queen, 1 bunk
room

e | arge deck overlooking the Grand
Lawn

e Fully stocked kitchen

e Living and dining rooms

e Complimentary Wi-Fi

e |ron & Ironing Board

e Parking for up to 3 vehicles

e Fully equipped laundry facilities,
shampoo, conditioner & body
wash

e Qutdoor space with fire pit, BBQ,

3 AMIGOS

(PRICE PER ROOM)

e 3 individual guestrooms sleeping
up to 2 guests in each room (1
king bed)

Each with private entry

Ensuite full restrooms

Parking for 1 vehicle per room

May be booked separately

Shampoo, conditioner & body
wash

e Complimentary Wi-Fi
e |ron & Ironing Board
e Coffee maker & small refrigerator

Rates: ! :
. horseshoe pit and lounge furniture

$680 per weekend night Rates:

Friday - Sunday $200 per weekend night

$544 per weekday night Rates: Friday - Sunday

Monday - Thursday $680 per weekend night $160 per weekday night

*Plus a 1 time non-refundable cleaning fee of Friday - Sunday Monday - Thursday

8350 and 12% occupancy tax. $544 per weekday night *Plus a 1 time non-refundable cleaning fee of
Monday - Thursday $100 and 12% occupancy tax.

*Plus a 1 time non-refundable cleaning fee of
$350 and 12% occupancy tax.




